
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
May    2007  -  April   2008

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

ABX Air
ATA
Aer Lingus
Aeroflot
Air Canada
Air France
AirTran
All Nippon
America West
American
Austrian
British Airways
COPA
Continental
Delta
Ethiopian Airlines
Federal Express
Frontier
Iberia
JetBlue
KLM Royal Dutch
Korean Air
Lufthansa
MAXjet
MN Airlines
Midwest
Northwest
Qatar Amiri Air
SAS
Saudi Arabian
South African
Southwest
TACA International
US Airways
United
United Parcel Service
Virgin America
Virgin Atlantic

ATA - Cht

 139,990

 550
 8

 306
 106

 8
 1,746
 4,740

 732
 346

 7,530
 728

 1,822
 529
 432

 6,382
 516

 3,000
 2

 372
 15,502

 718
 456

 1,770
 155
 878

 12
 4,619

 574
 622
 214
 732

 8,140
 1,958
 2,430

 67,991
 652

 1,600
 1,112

 42

 11,851  11,615  11,983  12,254  11,293  11,938  11,451  11,872  11,422  10,843  11,954  11,514

 46  44  40  46  44  44  44  68  44  44  42  44
 8

 30  34  36  34  36  36  32  34  34
 8  10  8  8  12  8  8  10  8  8  10  8

 2  4  2
 162  170  184  184  180  162  118  122  118  104  122  120
 464  452  438  416  342  344  382  414  328  334  418  408
 62  60  62  62  60  62  60  62  62  58  62  60

 152  72  60  62
 654  646  674  682  622  664  626  616  600  552  594  600
 62  60  62  62  58  62  60  62  62  58  60  60

 126  177  176  186  182  167  116  120  124  116  128  204
 32  62  60  56  56  58  58  51  54  42

 12  10  18  20  37  92  100  105  18  4  16
 508  602  592  604  530  584  550  514  516  454  476  452
 34  52  54  52  44  44  38  42  42  40  38  36

 260  248  240  280  224  252  236  280  246  244  234  256
 2

 42  46  42  42  34  34  26  28  26  26  26
 1,340  1,322  1,371  1,344  1,225  1,262  1,264  1,315  1,263  1,198  1,319  1,279

 60  58  62  62  60  62  60  60  62  58  58  56
 44  42  46  42  38  36  34  36  36  32  36  34

 186  180  186  186  180  178  102  98  106  94  106  168
 11  30  30  26  29  29
 62  60  62  80  100  108  98  90  76  44  62  36

 4  4  2  2
 360  321  335  417  474  534  474  422  406  378  266  232

 26  62  60  62  60  62  62  58  62  60
 62  60  62  62  60  58  40  36  42  40  42  58
 20  16  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  16  18  18
 62  60  62  62  60  62  60  62  62  58  62  60

 728  693  723  717  698  720  644  650  653  597  668  649
 168  170  164  174  162  168  168  174  178  144  150  138
 170  166  188  180  232  246  226  228  234  196  188  176

 5,852  5,616  5,774  5,846  5,241  5,470  5,387  5,704  5,572  5,466  6,239  5,824
 52  52  50  54  47  54  60  76  54  49  52  52

 18  144  232  242  246  232  246  240
 124  120  124  124  120  116  60  60  62  58  62  82

 6  2  4  4  8  18

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

May - 07 Jun - 07 Jul - 07 Aug - 07 Sep - 07 Oct - 07 Nov - 07 Dec - 07 Jan - 08 Feb - 08 Mar - 08 Apr - 08Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
May    2007  -  April   2008

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

Air Transport International
Allegiant Air
Bel Air Aviation
Champion Air
Evergreen International
Gemini Air Cargo
Miami Air International
Monarch Air
Mountain Air Cargo
Murray Air Cargo
Other Charters
Polet Cargo
Qatar Amiri Air - Cht
Ruslan International
Ryan International
Sky King
Xtra Airways

ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (American Connection)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (United Express)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (United Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Commutair
Compass
Continental Express
Freedom (Delta Connection)
Go-Jet
Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesa (United Express)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Pinnacle (Northwest Airlink)

 140,668 11,868  11,655  11,996  12,267  11,339  11,994  11,532  11,948  11,520  10,939  12,015  11,595
 678

 5
 13

 2
 3
 4
 6

 105
 10

 2
 2

 450
 12

 4
 4
 2

 10
 2

 656
 3,986

 20
 426

 2
 1

 18,664
 5,752

 17,876
 2,758
 1,131

 742
 7,005
 2,143
 9,969
 1,114

 49,759
 1,130

 1
 70

 402

 17  40  13  13  46  56  81  76  98  96  61  81

 2  2  1
 4  2  3  4

 2
 2  1

 4
 6

 6  11  4  10  12  18  24  20
 2  2  2  2  2

 2
 2

 10  20  3  7  22  30  48  50  60  71  52  77
 1  1  2  4  2  2

 4
 4

 2
 4  4  2

 2

 98  22  60  62  56  10  18  54  20  74  126  56
 398  351  374  386  321  340  298  279  324  306  306  303

 4  2  2  2  2  6  2
 174  60  64  64  60  2  2

 2
 1

 1,008  1,421  1,616  1,626  1,573  1,644  1,835  1,581  1,657  1,511  1,627  1,565
 741  698  717  723  689  568  527  495  462  132

 1,273  1,253  1,237  1,268  1,209  1,318  1,202  1,253  1,611  1,830  2,214  2,208
 426  398  352  332  186  150  252  116  154  120  130  142
 98  84  88  94  86  94  100  85  108  92  98  104

 118  118  112  88  138  168
 622  632  646  686  563  541  488  480  587  540  610  610

 10  60  118  210  274  178  270  222  210  296  295
 722  695  720  726  810  918  1,018  1,043  799  592  772  1,154
 94  80  88  86  78  98  100  76  86  84  104  140

 6,005  4,638  4,430  4,216  4,086  4,288  4,278  3,896  3,982  3,320  3,444  3,176
 80  92  96  88  96  78  76  96  84  96  122  126
 1

 70
 6  8  2  52  80  76  58  60  60

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

May - 07 Jun - 07 Jul - 07 Aug - 07 Sep - 07 Oct - 07 Nov - 07 Dec - 07 Jan - 08 Feb - 08 Mar - 08 Apr - 08Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
May    2007  -  April   2008

Regional

General Aviation

Military

Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
SkyWest (Delta Connection)
Trans States (American Connection)
Trans States (United Express)

 171,012

 62,084

 860

 16,129  14,320  14,511  14,436  14,194  14,654  14,080  13,620  14,047  12,564  13,958  14,499

 6,232  5,774  4,775  4,016  5,948  6,485  5,248  4,112  4,345  4,600  4,887  5,662

 201  68  47  40  30  53  109  46  56  97  44  69

 14
 2

 17,270
 28

 2,452
 27,639

 62,084

 860

 2  1  6  1  2  2
 2

 1,572  1,464  1,502  1,496  1,387  1,443  1,334  1,451  1,452  1,307  1,430  1,432
 20  8

 224  205  215  224  212  232  216  188  181  154  215  186
 2,465  2,095  2,124  2,131  2,564  2,654  2,105  2,165  2,242  2,137  2,262  2,695

 6,232  5,774  4,775  4,016  5,948  6,485  5,248  4,112  4,345  4,600  4,887  5,662

 201  68  47  40  30  53  109  46  56  97  44  69

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

May - 07 Jun - 07 Jul - 07 Aug - 07 Sep - 07 Oct - 07 Nov - 07 Dec - 07 Jan - 08 Feb - 08 Mar - 08 Apr - 08Airline

 374,624 34,430  31,817  31,329  30,759  31,511  33,186  30,969  29,726  29,968  28,200  30,904  31,825

Total

Grand Total-Operations




